Sunlord         Categories: general confidential          Specifications for Chip NTC Thermistor        Page 1 of 8
[ New Released, Revised]                    SPEC No.: SDNT0101200000
Shenzhen Sunlord Electronics Co., Ltd.
Customer
Product Name Chip NTC Thermistor
Sunlord Part Number SDNT0603C Series
Customer Part Number
Approved By Checked By Issued By

Part Number
Resistance at 25℃
R25 (kΩ)
B constant
 (25-50℃) (K)
Max. Permissive
Operating
Current (25℃)
(mA)
Thermal Time
Constant
Dissipation
Factor (mW/℃)
Rated Electric
Power (mW)
SDNT0603C103□3380□TF 10 3380 0.31 <3sec 1.0 100
SDNT0603C223□3380□TF 22 3380 0.21 <3sec 1.0 100
SDNT0603C473□4050□TF 47 4050 0.14 <3sec 1.0 100
SDNT0603C683□4250□TF 68 4250 0.12 <3sec 1.0 100
SDNT0603C104□4250□TF 100 4250 0.10 <3sec 1.0 100
Sunlord         Categories: general confidential          Specifications for Chip NTC Thermistor        Page 5 of 8
5. Test and Measurement Procedures
5.1 Test Conditions
5.1.1 Unless otherwise specified, the standard atmospheric conditions for measurement/test as: